As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

Geographical Constituency

Hong Kong Island West

Hong Kong Island West

Hong Kong Island West

Hong Kong Island West

Hong Kong Island West

Name of Nominee Alias
(Surname First)

CHAN Hok-fung

KWOK Wai-keung

WONG Chau-ping

YOUNG Chit-on Jeremy

CHAN Judy Kapui

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION

NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

Gender |Occupation

M Banking
M Union Official
F
C&W District Councillor,
M Education Consultant
F

Political Affiliation

DAB

Hong Kong Federation of Trade
Unions

Liberal Party

New People's Party

Date of Nomination Remarks

24/10/2025

25/10/2025
27/10/2025

28/10/2025
30/10/2025



