## 2025 LEGISLATIVE COUNCIL GENERAL ELECTION NOMINATIONS RECEIVED

(NOMINATION PERIOD: 24 OCTOBER 2025 - 6 NOVEMBER 2025)

## GEOGRAPHICAL CONSTITUENCIES

As at 5 pm, 6 November 2025 (Thursday)

<b>Geographical Constituency</b>	Name of Nominee (Surname First)	Alias	Gender	Occupation	Political Affiliation	Date of Nomination	Remarks
Hong Kong Island West	CHAN Hok-fung		M	Banking	DAB	24/10/2025	
					Hong Kong Federation of Trade		
Hong Kong Island West	KWOK Wai-keung		M	Union Official	Unions	25/10/2025	
Hong Kong Island West	WONG Chau-ping		F			27/10/2025	
				C&W District Councillor,			
Hong Kong Island West	YOUNG Chit-on Jeremy		M	Education Consultant	Liberal Party	28/10/2025	
Hong Kong Island West	CHAN Judy Kapui		F		New People's Party	30/10/2025	

[Source of information: Nomination forms submitted by nominees]

1